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216052 Acree , Adrian M 11 2012 X
96013 Alder , Brandon M 12 2011 X

133223 Alexander , Tameka F 12 2011 X
216058 Allard , Alex M 9 2014 X
197385 Allen , Trinitee F 9 2014 X
201474 Aultman , Iona F 9 2014 X
99821 Austin , Caleb M 12 2011 X

149772 Baker , Lance M 12 2011 X
201473 Banks , Jada F 10 2013 X
186029 Bass , Jaime M 12 2010 X
215100 Bass , Lamontae M 9 2014 X
233574 Bell , Aysa F 10 2013 X
186751 Billiter , Logan M 10 2013 X
152117 Billiter , Marshall M 11 2012 X
121083 Blane , Emmy F 8 - X
118235 Blane , Sam M 11 2012 X
186653 Bledsoe , Cayce F 10 2013 X
186794 Bonilla , Brandon M 10 2013 X
233575 Bostick , Olivia F 7 - X
121236 Bradshaw , Hannah F 10 2012 X
166153 Brodie , Amari F 10 2012 X
173835 Brown , Ariane F 11 2012 X
233576 Brown , Denika F 9 2014 X
233577 Brown , Latoria  F 12 2011 X
197386 Bryant , Talitha  F 8 - X
132699 Buchanan , John M 9 2014 X
186659 Buchanan , Kathryn F 9 2014 X
55215 Buckner , April F 12 2011 X

131810 Burgess , Kacy F 12 2011 X
228303 Burley , Tamaria F 8 - X
96232 Burnham , Remonica F 12 2011 X

189422 Burrus , RayKeisha F 10 2012 X
174718 Butler , Roland M 11 2012 X
215104 Bynum , Levalle M 9 2014 X
221449 Campbell , Json M 10 2013 X
152098 Cansler , Tristan M 11 2012 X
186801 Carner , Kavontre M 10 2013 X
186781 Carner , TreShawn  M 10 2013 X
152100 Carr , Michael M 11 2012 X
186780 Cates , Keith M 12 2011 X
186738 Catlett , Keyron M 10 2013 X
99886 Cayce , Tayshaun M 12 2011 X
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92189 Chilton , Bryan M 11 2012 X
233527 Clack , Zyair M 8 - X
233533 Coates , Devontre M 10 2014 X
233536 Coates , Montrel M 8 - X
152078 Coleman , Deonte M 11 2012 X
96228 Colley , Lilly F 12 2011 X

216039 Colley , Troy M 9 2014 X
215093 Conley , Decoraye M 10 2013 X
218825 Conrad , Nico M 12 2011 X
230038 Cooper , Kordell M 9 2014 X
116466 Cooper , Teonna F 12 2011 X
173833 Corbett , Keisha F 11 2012 X
230756 Cottrell , Brianna F 12 2011 X
234282 Cowan , Reed M 9 2014 X
92188 Craft , Dixon M 11 2012 X

186782 Crick , Camron M 10 2013 X
150389 Crider , Cameron M 9 2014 X
173832 Croney , Dianna F 11 2012 X
173826 Croney , Katerra F 12 2011 X
131831 Cruz , Aisha F 11 2012 X
225983 Cunningham , CorLissia  F 9 2014 X
230039 Curlin , KenTavius M 9 2014 X
197597 Daniel , Darius M 10 2013 X
225987 Day , Areonna F 8 - X
167970 Deck , Matthew M 10 2013 X
185997 Dillard , Madeline F 10 2013 X
152443 Dixon , Maceo M 11 2012 X
233538 Dooley , Ethan M 8 - X
215110 Douglas , Tyrique M 9 2014 X
233539 Drayton , Kenyon  M 8 - X
195551 Dukes , Macey F 7 - X
166056 Edwards , Tyrik M 11 2012 X
96234 Ferrell , Logan F 11 2012 X

215096 Forster , Shamar M 9 2014 X
152054 Froilam , Agulto M 11 2012 X
200273 Frost , Nathan M 11 2012 X
186031 Galbreath , Nick M 11 2011 X
152102 George , Dylan M 11 2012 X
186661 Gibbs , Elizabeth F 8 - X
186650 Gittens , Janyri F 10 2013 X
147428 Gold , Laderia F 9 2014 X
132700 Greenwell , Grainger M 11 2012 X
218823 Gresham , Clint M 12 2011 X
189747 Haile , Connor  M 10 2013 X
96233 Hale , Sydney F 11 2012 X

216050 Hale , Zach M 9 2014 X
197387 Hampton , Aaliyah  F 8 - X
174719 Hampton , Cinque M 11 2012 X
99885 Hampton , Triveon M 12 2011 X

121238 Hancock , Regan F 9 2014 X
186748 Hansley , Corey M 10 2013 X
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186657 Harrison , Marrah F 9 2014 X
218827 Hawthorne , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
216068 Hedlund , Jared M 9 2014 X
215121 Hedlund , Jayden M 9 2014 X
121084 Hendricks , Halle F 9 2014 X
218830 Hernandez , Carmelo M 10 2013 X
218829 Hernandez , Samuel M 10 2013 X
186790 Higgins , Mickell M 10 2013 X
173846 Higgs , Cherish F 9 2014 X
220303 Hildebrand , Ronja F 11 2012 X
185996 Holder , Brittany F 12 2011 X
159138 Hollowell , KeyShaun M 11 2012 X
186088 Holmes , Carson M 9 2014 X
99825 Holmes , Dendrick M 12 2011 X

133227 Holmes , Rachael F 12 2011 X
233594 Holmes , Rebekah F 10 2013 X
233545 Hopson , DeShaun M 12 2011 X
165952 Humphries , Jenna F 8 - X
216043 Jackson , Emeion M 9 2014 X
227611 Jackson , Trinitee F 9 2014 X
233578 Johnson , Ariyonna F 8 - X
133229 Johnson , Kaylea F 8 - X
186098 Johnson , Laura F 12 2010 X
96235 Johnston , Callie F 11 2012 X

207900 Johnston , Reagan F 12 2011 X
218831 Johnston , Trey M 10 2013 X
199179 Jones , Hope F 7 - X
136771 Juckett , Tyler M 12 2011 X
186727 Keith , Donovan M 11 2012 X
199178 Kelly , Jennalyn F 8 - X
206733 Kelly , Julianna F 10 2013 X
215092 Kenner , Ziyon M 9 2014 X
221453 Killebrew , Brion M 9 2014 X
186032 Knight , Brock M 10 2013 X
218828 Knight , Daniel M 10 2013 X
218824 Lackey , Carson M 12 2011 X
165951 Lancaster , Macy F 8 - X
215587 Langhi , Kolbe M 9 2014 X
176128 Langhi , Kolby M 9 2014 X
152096 Langhi , Wyatt M 11 2012 X
215102 Leavell , Diion M 9 2014 X
215117 Leneave , Peyton M 9 2014 X
186793 Lennick , Devin M 10 2013 X
215094 Long , Ja"Quon M 9 2014 X
233466 Lopez-Hernandez , Juan M 10 2013 X
101545 Lovelace , Taytum F 10 2013 X
218826 Lynch , Quinton M 11 2012 X
215087 Major , Kenarius M 9 2014 X
186746 Major , Kenneth  M 10 2013 X
186795 Major , Kjawuan M 10 2013 X
225988 Mann , Alexis  F 12 2011 X
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149773 Martin , Brayden M 11 2012 X
196168 Mason , Tiavey M 10 2013 X
225986 Mathis , Janere F 9 2014 X
133237 McCullough , Chayla F 11 2012 X
136772 McGraw , Ricky M 12 2011 X
99824 McGregor , Dequenthney M 12 2011 X

133238 McGregory , Kiki F 10 2013 X
166151 McGregory , Shakia F 10 2012 X
207904 McKnight , Miya F 10 2013 X
149787 Mercer , Jeremy M 12 2011 X
230755 Middlebrooks , Josh M 12 2011 X
216051 Mimmis , Shaheime M 12 2011 X
129632 Minton , Chandler M 12 2011 X
121240 Mohon , Lacie F 10 2012 X
216060 Montgomery , Dustin M 9 2014 X
99881 Moore , Jon-Tyler M 12 2011 X

185998 Morris , Micah F 11 2012 X
133240 Mosby , Cassieona F 10 2013 X
52505 Mosley , James M 12 2011 X

157157 Moss , Mahalia F 10 2012 X
186028 Munchbach , Daniel M 12 2010 X
233580 Nance , Twashawn M 12 2011 X
233581 Neuman , Liz  F 7 - X
152064 Newby , Jusitn M 11 2012 X
230041 Norman , Alyssa F 9 2014 X
186784 Oglesby , Dakota M 10 2013 X
206741 Owens , Bridget F 7 - X
99884 Pate , Xavier M 12 2011 X

221448 Patterson , Jkevron  M 11 2012 X
221230 Paumen , Kimberly Dawn F 9 2014 X
131824 Pendleton , Courtney F 12 2011 X
206735 Perry , Kaylee F 6 - X
152115 Perry , Kobe M 11 2012 X
228302 Phillips , Kinara F 8 - X
230042 Phipps , Melina F 9 2014 X
121377 Phipps , Wyatt M 12 2009 X
166055 Poindexter , Deveckyon M 11 2012 X
221450 Poindexter , Javhyon  M 10 2013 X
186660 Poor , Alexis F 9 2014 X
152088 Porter , Vernon M 12 2011 X
133504 Powell , Eric M 11 2012 X
96229 Powell , Megan F 12 2011 X

230043 Powell , Morgan F 9 2014 X
216056 Powell , Simeon M 9 2014 X
197596 Radford , Darrius M 11 2012 X
222485 Ray , James M 10 2013 X
195816 Robinson , GeNaisha  F 12 2012 X
173660 Rolstad , Sara F 11 2012 X
173828 Rose-Havens , Daryan F 12 2011 X
186095 Rowe , Bailey F 12 2010 X
199180 Russell , Campbell F 8 - X
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167972 Schuzer , Dexter M 12 2011 X
216054 Sealey , John-Michael M 9 2014 X
173842 Sells , Alaysia F 9 2014 X
201475 Sells , Kenneth  M 12 2011 X
152113 Sells , Keyvon M 11 2012 X
230040 Sena , Cameron F 9 2014 X
99878 Seth , Stevenson M 12 2011 X

233592 Sharber , Zaria F 8 - X
186099 Shelton , Elizabeth F 11 2011 X
230757 Shen , Jessica F 12 2011 X
173621 Silvey , Koby M 10 2013 X
186813 Smith , Alex M 11 2012 X
186658 Smith , Courtney F 9 2014 X
228301 Snorton , Bianna  F 8 - X
99866 Sowerby , Terrence M 12 2011 X

207901 Stagner , Samantha  F 11 2012 X
233549 Stewart , Nathan M 8 - X
207903 Stokes , Sara F 10 2013 X
215095 Stubbs , Corey M 9 2014 X
121241 Sumner , Alexis F 11 2012 X
206738 Sumner , Hannah F 7 - X
194306 Tandy , Rajiana F 10 2013 X
99835 Taylor , Jamarius M 12 2011 X
99850 Taylor , Marshawn M 12 2011 X

150377 Taylor , Trequan M 10 2013 X
131828 Thomas , Whitnie F 10 2010 X
99887 Toler , Tevin M 12 2011 X

215098 Trice , Cordarien M 9 2014 X
215091 Trice , Cory M 9 2014 X
215119 Waddell , Keshi M 9 2014 X
194304 Wadlington , Tovah  F 10 2013 X
186655 Waldrop , Paige F 10 2013 X
233584 Walker , Iasia F 9 2014 X
221452 Ware , Detorrion M 9 2014 X
233555 Watts , Devin  M 10 2013 X
173661 Welker , Ashley F 11 2012 X
96010 West , Nathan M 12 2011 X
99822 Wharton , Devon M 12 2011 X

227727 Whipple , Alex F 12 2011 X
206729 Whipple , Brooke F 11 2012 X
216046 Whipple , Ross M 10 2013 X
147423 White , Alyssa F 10 2013 X
133243 Whitfield , Lexi F 11 2012 X
201467 Wilcox , Quyntayvius M 12 2011 X
186785 Wilfong , Chris  M 10 2013 X
215113 Wilkey , Christian M 11 2012 X
233465 Williams , Jamaal  M 10 2013 X
233558 Williams , Julian M 9 2014 X
173840 Williams , Kahrhysma F 9 2014 X
215108 Williams , Quayvon M 9 2014 X
185995 Willis , Chelsey F 10 2013 X
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233589 Wilson , Erica F 8 - X
222486 Wimbush , Trevin M 9 2014 X
45848 Winkler , William M 12 2011 X

233591 Woodfolk , Dejanique F 11 2012 X
233590 Woods , Cassidy F 10 2013 X
152061 Wright , Deonte M 11 2012 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Blane, Sam 
Cansler, Tristan 
Chilton, Bryan 
Craft, Dixon 
Deck, Matthew 
Frost, Nathan 
Haile, Connor  
Juckett, Tyler 

X Langhi, Donald John 
Langhi, Kolby 
Langhi, Wyatt 
McGraw, Ricky 
Powell, Eric 
Schuzer, Dexter 
Silvey, Koby 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Butler, Roland 
Daniel, Darius 

X Devon, Wharton 
Edwards, Tyrik 

X Hairston, Cortez 
Hampton, Cinque 
Kenner, Ziyon 
Killebrew, Brion 
Langhi, Kolbe 
Long, Ja"Quon 
Mason, Tiavey 

X Mosley, Kaleb 
Patterson, Jkevron  
Poindexter, Deveckyon 
Poindexter, Javhyon  
Radford, Darrius 
Trice, Cory 

X Turner, Deontrez 
X Tyler, AJ 

Ware, Detorrion 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Trinitee 
X Aultman, Iona  

Brodie, Amari 
Bryant, Talitha  
Burley, Tamaria 
Cooper, Teonna 
Cunningham, CorLissia  

X Davis, Janiya 
Day, Areonna 
Gold, Laderia 
Hampton, Aaliyah  

X Hobson, Cardasja 
Jackson, Trinitee 
Mann, Alexis  
Mathis, Janere 
McGregory, Shakia 

X McKinney, Kelbi 
Mosby, Cassieona 

X Perdue, Julie 
Phillips, Kinara 

X Pollard, Jayla  
Robinson, GeNaisha  
Snorton, Bianna  
Tandy, Rajiana 
Wadlington, Tovah  
White, Alyssa 

Varsity
Football

Billiter, Marshall 
Cates, Keith 
Catlett, Keyron 
Cayce, Tayshaun 
Coleman, Deonte 
Craft, Dixon 
Forster, Shamar 
George, Dylan 
Hampton, Triveon 
Hansley, Corey 
Hollowell, KeyShaun 
Holmes, Dendrick 
Keith, Donovan 
Kenner, Ziyon 

X Langhi, Donald John 
X Langhi, Kobe 

Langhi, Kolbe 
Langhi, Wyatt 
Leavell, Diion 
Leneave, Peyton 
Long, Ja"Quon 
Major, Kenneth  
Major, Kjawuan 
Mimmis, Shaheime 
Moore, Jon-Tyler 

X Mosley, Kaleb 
Oglesby, Dakota 
Porter, Vernon 
Sells, Kenneth  
Sells, Keyvon 
Seth, Stevenson 
Smith, Alex 
Sowerby, Terrence 
Taylor, Jamarius 
Taylor, Trequan 
Toler, Tevin 
Trice, Cory 
Waddell, Keshi 
Wharton, Devon 
Whipple, Ross 
Winkler, William 
Wright, Deonte 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

X Adcock, Kristen 
Blane, Emmy 
Bradshaw, Hannah 
Dukes, Macey 

Hancock, Regan 
Hendricks, Halle 
Humphries, Jenna 
Jones, Hope 
Kelly, Jennalyn 
Kelly, Julianna 
Lancaster, Macy 
Mohon, Lacie 
Owens, Bridget 
Perry, Kaylee 
Russell, Campbell 
Sumner, Alexis 
Sumner, Hannah 
Whipple, Alex 
Whipple, Brooke 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Buchanan, John 
Crider, Cameron 
Greenwell, Grainger 
Holmes, Carson 
McGraw, Ricky 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Johnson, Laura 
Rowe, Bailey 
Shelton, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Alder, Brandon 
Baker, Lance 
Bass, Jaime 
Conrad, Nico 
Dixon, Maceo 
Galbreath, Nick 
Gresham, Clint 
Hawthorne, Jonathan 
Hernandez, Carmelo 
Hernandez, Samuel 
Johnston, Trey 
Knight, Brock 
Knight, Daniel 
Lackey, Carson 
Lynch, Quinton 
Martin, Brayden 
Mercer, Jeremy 
Minton, Chandler 
Munchbach, Daniel 
Perry, Kobe 
Taylor, Marshawn 
West, Nathan 
Winkler, William 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Banks, Jada 
Burgess, Kacy 
Burnham, Remonica 
Burrus, RayKeisha 
Colley, Lilly 
Dillard, Madeline 
Ferrell, Logan 
Hale, Sydney 
Hildebrand, Ronja 
Holder, Brittany 
Holmes, Rachael 
Johnston, Callie 
Johnston, Reagan 
McKnight, Miya 
Mohon, Lacie 
Morris, Micah 
Powell, Megan 
Stagner, Samantha  
Stokes, Sara 
White, Alyssa 
Whitfield, Lexi 
Willis, Chelsey 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Cooper, Kordell 
Cowan, Reed 
Curlin, KenTavius 

X Henderson, David 
X Lane, Justin 
X Mahone, Javante 

Middlebrooks, Josh 
Phipps, Wyatt 

X Winkler, Kobe 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Carrington, Egypt  
Cottrell, Brianna 

X Holmes, Julianne  
Norman, Alyssa 
Phipps, Melina 
Powell, Morgan 
Rolstad, Sara 
Sena, Cameron 
Shen, Jessica 
Welker, Ashley 

Varsity
Track - Boys

X Agulto, Froilan 
Cayce, Tayshaun 
Clack, Zyair 
Coates, Devontre 
Coates, Montrel 
Dooley, Ethan 
Drayton, Kenyon  
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X Eleazer, Jarrod 
Hopson, DeShaun 

X Keith, Donovan 
X Kenner, Ziyon 

Lackey, Carson 
X Major, Kenneth  
X Major, Kjawuan 

McGregor, Dequenthney 
Mercer, Jeremy 
Ray, James 

X Scott, Logan 
Sells, Kenneth  
Sells, Keyvon 
Smith, Alex 
Sowerby, Terrence 
Stewart, Nathan 
Watts, Devin  

X Wharton, Devon 
Whipple, Ross 
Wilcox, Quyntayvius 
Williams, Julian 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alexander, Tameka 
Aultman, Iona 

X Banks, Jada 
X Bell, Asay 

Bell, Aysa 
Bostick, Olivia 
Brown, Ariane 
Brown, Denika 
Brown, Latoria  

X Burnham, Remonica 
Corbett, Keisha 
Croney, Dianna 
Croney, Katerra 

X Davis, Janiya 
X Dixon, Shekinah 

Higgs, Cherish 
Holmes, Rachael 
Holmes, Rebekah 
Johnson, Ariyonna 
Johnson, Kaylea 
McCullough, Chayla 

X McGregory, Kiki 
McGregory, Shakia 

X Mosby, Cassieona 
X Moss, Mahalia 

Nance, Twashawn 
Neuman, Liz  

X Robinson, GeNaisha  
Rose-Havens, Daryan 
Sells, Alaysia 
Sharber, Zaria 
Stagner, Samantha  

X Stragner, Samantha 
X Wadlington, Tovah  

Walker, Iasia 
Whitfield, Lexi 
Williams, Kahrhysma 
Wilson, Erica 

Woodfolk, Dejanique 
Woods, Cassidy 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Baker, Kaitlyn 
X Beymer, Karalyn 
X Bledsoe, Ashlee 

Bledsoe, Cayce 
Buchanan, Kathryn 
Buckner, April 

X Corbett, Keisha 
Cruz, Aisha 
Gibbs, Elizabeth 
Gittens, Janyri 
Harrison, Marrah 

X Hernandez, Salma 
Lovelace, Taytum 
Moss, Mahalia 
Paumen, Kimberly Dawn
Pendleton, Courtney 
Poor, Alexis 

X Rahman, Jamilla 
Robinson, GeNaisha  

X Seeger, Lauren 
Smith, Courtney 
Thomas, Whitnie 
Waldrop, Paige 
Whipple, Brooke 

Varsity
Wrestling

Austin, Caleb 
Billiter, Marshall 
Bonilla, Brandon 
Burnham, Remonica 
Carner, TreShawn  
Carr, Michael 
Froilam, Agulto 
Higgins, Mickell 
Major, Kjawuan 
Mosley, James 
Newby, Jusitn 
Pate, Xavier 
Perry, Kobe 
Sells, Keyvon 
Taylor, Trequan 
Toler, Tevin 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Eleazer, Jarrod 
Higgins, Mickell 

X Lane, Justin 
X Powell, Eric 
X Scott, Logan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

X Alexander, Tameka 
X Griffith, Madison 

Higgs, Cherish 
X Holmes, Rachael 
X Howard, Rhyne 
X Johnson, Kaylea 
X Leek, Jessie 

McCullough, Chayla 
McGregory, Kiki 

X Meacham, Brooke 
X Rorie, MacKenzie 

Rose-Havens, Daryan 
X Whitfield, Lexi 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Crider, Cameron 
George, Dylan 
Holmes, Carson 
Lopez-Hernandez, Juan 
Williams, Jamaal  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Campbell, Json 
Daniel, Darius 
Kenner, Ziyon 
Langhi, Kolbe 
Long, Ja"Quon 
Mason, Tiavey 
Patterson, Jkevron  
Poindexter, Javhyon  
Radford, Darrius 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Allen, Trinitee 
Brodie, Amari 
Bryant, Talitha  
Burley, Tamaria 
Cunningham, CorLissia  
Day, Areonna 
Hampton, Aaliyah  
Jackson, Trinitee 
McGregory, Shakia 
Mosby, Cassieona 
Phillips, Kinara 
Snorton, Bianna  
Tandy, Rajiana 
Wadlington, Tovah  

Junior Varsity
Football

Acree, Adrian 
Bass, Lamontae 
Billiter, Logan 
Bynum, Levalle 
Carner, Kavontre 
Carner, TreShawn  
Conley, Decoraye 
Crick, Camron 
Douglas, Tyrique 
Forster, Shamar 
Hale, Zach 
Hansley, Corey 
Leavell, Diion 
Leneave, Peyton 
Lennick, Devin 

X London, Liam 
Major, Kenarius 
Montgomery, Dustin 
Oglesby, Dakota 
Ray, James 
Sealey, John-Michael 
Stubbs, Corey 
Taylor, Trequan 
Trice, Cordarien 
Trice, Cory 
Waddell, Keshi 
Wilfong, Chris  
Wilkey, Christian 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Blane, Emmy 
Bradshaw, Hannah 
Dukes, Macey 
Hancock, Regan 
Hendricks, Halle 
Humphries, Jenna 
Jones, Hope 
Kelly, Jennalyn 
Lancaster, Macy 
Owens, Bridget 
Perry, Kaylee 
Russell, Campbell 
Sumner, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Dixon, Maceo 
Galbreath, Nick 
Hawthorne, Jonathan 
Hernandez, Carmelo 
Hernandez, Samuel 
Johnston, Trey 
Knight, Brock 
Knight, Daniel 
Lynch, Quinton 
Martin, Brayden 
Perry, Kobe 
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Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Banks, Jada 
Burrus, RayKeisha 
Dillard, Madeline 
Ferrell, Logan 
Hale, Sydney 
Hildebrand, Ronja 
Johnston, Callie 
McKnight, Miya 
Mohon, Lacie 
Morris, Micah 
Stagner, Samantha  
Stokes, Sara 
White, Alyssa 
Whitfield, Lexi 
Willis, Chelsey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bledsoe, Cayce 
Buchanan, Kathryn 
Gibbs, Elizabeth 
Gittens, Janyri 
Harrison, Marrah 
Paumen, Kimberly Dawn
Poor, Alexis 
Smith, Courtney 
Thomas, Whitnie 
Waldrop, Paige 

Freshman
Football

Allard, Alex 
Bass, Lamontae 
Bynum, Levalle 
Colley, Troy 
Douglas, Tyrique 
Hale, Zach 
Hedlund, Jared 
Hedlund, Jayden 
Jackson, Emeion 
Leavell, Diion 
Leneave, Peyton 
Major, Kenarius 
Montgomery, Dustin 
Powell, Simeon 
Sealey, John-Michael 
Stubbs, Corey 
Trice, Cordarien 
Trice, Cory 
Waddell, Keshi 
Williams, Quayvon 
Wimbush, Trevin 

Freshman
Volleyball

Buchanan, Kathryn 
Gibbs, Elizabeth 
Harrison, Marrah 
Paumen, Kimberly Dawn
Poor, Alexis 
Smith, Courtney 


